RESOLUTION NO. 73-84

BUDGET TRANSFER - MASON COUNTY DISTRICT COURT

Mason	WHEREAS, a request has County District Court		
Mason	WHEREAS, there are fun County District Court		n the odate said transfer;
and			
	WHEREAS, the request a	ppears to be reasor	nable and necessary;
	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT	HEREBY RESOLVED by	the Board of
Mason County Commissioners that the following amount(s) be			
transferred:			
x 30	\$134.42 From <u>512-</u>	40-49	Miscellaneous
		will an interest of the second	
	To 512-	40-49	Machine Maintenance
		× **	
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Mason County Auditor be			
authorized to make the necessary transfer entriés on the ledger			
cards affecting theMason County District Court fund.			
	DATED this 23rd da	y ofJuly	, 19_84.
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS			
MASON COUNTY, WASHINGTON			
		7,101101	11/
		Chairman	& Klinker
		Ed Johns	ton
		Commissioner	
* *			
8 8 8 9 9		Commissioner	
ATTEST	1.		
71111101			
Lan	Λ		
Clerk	of the Board		
	uditor		
r	mmrs reasurer		
	accounting Dept (2) District Court	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	